
Week 1 
Saturday, 3 February Sunday, 4 February

Individual House programme (Boarding closed for the weekend for Te Pūtake Lodge)

Week 2
Saturday, 10 February Sunday, 11 February

Full Boarding Weekend (all Boarders remain in boarding for the weekend)

Week 3 
Saturday, 17 February Sunday, 18 February

Te Pūtake Lodge (Year 9) full boarding weekend programme

Week 4 
Saturday, 24 February Sunday, 25 February

Individual House programme Individual House programme

Week 5 
Saturday, 2 March Sunday, 3 March

Mid-Term Exeat: Boarding Closed for the weekend.

Week 6 
Saturday, 9 March Sunday, 10 March

Dinner & Movie: Xtream screening of DUNE - Part two Individual House programme

Week 7 
Saturday, 16 March Sunday, 17 March

Individual House programme Individual House programme

Week 8 
Saturday, 23 March Sunday, 24 March

Eden Park: Super Rugby clash, Blues vs Crusaders Individual House programme

Week 9 
Saturday, 30 March Sunday, 31 March

Easter Weekend: Boarding Closed for the weekend.

Week 10 
Saturday, 6 April Sunday, 7 April

Individual House programme Rangitoto Island hike

Boarders’ Weekend Activities 
Term 1, 2024

Possible individual House activities:
• Auckland Museum
• Auckland Wētā workshops
• Sailing with Auckland Maritime museum

• Movies
• Xtream Edge rocking  
• Bubble Football


